
Updated 3/1/2024 

Current Contracts 
 
Texas Government Code Sections 2054.126 (d)(4) and 2261.253 require each state agency to post specific 
procurement information on its website.  This document contains information about current contracts 
generally valued between $15,000 and $50,000.  Information regarding contracts valued at over $50,000 may 
be found on the Legislative Budget Board Contracts Database.  Members of the public are welcome to review 
these step-by-step instructions to locate and download copies of TEA contracts uploaded to the LBB database. 
 
You may email TEAContracts@tea.texas.gov with any questions about the information found in this document.   
 

 
0BVendor 1BDescription/Title 

2BContract 
Number 

3BContract 
Value  

4BDate Signed 5BExpiration 
Date 

6B1 
7BESC Region 13 8BInsight to Impact 

(SLDS Outcome 6) 9B4588 10B45,520.00 11B02/09/24 
12B08/31/24 

13B2 
14BSuzanne Lane 

15BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

16B4552 17B21,400.00 
18B09/11/23 

19B08/31/25 

20B3 
21BMartha L. 
Thurlow 

22BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

23B4544 24B21,400.00 
25B09/11/23 

26B08/31/25 

27B4 
28BStephen G. Sireci 

29BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

30B4545 31B21,400.00 
32B09/11/23 

33B08/31/25 

34B5 
35BWayne J Camara 

36BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

37B4547 38B21,400.00 
39B09/11/23 

40B08/31/25 

41B6 
42BYe Tong 

43BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

44B4549 45B21,400.00 
46B09/11/23 

47B08/31/25 

48B7 
49BGregory Cizek 

50BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

51B4553 52B21,400.00 
53B09/11/23 

54B08/31/25 

55B8 
56BAndrew Dean Ho 

57BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

58B4546 59B21,400.00 
60B09/11/23 

61B08/31/25 

62B9 
63BAlison Louise 
Bailey 

64BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

65B4550 66B21,400.00 
67B09/11/23 

68B08/31/25 

 
10 69BJames Pellegrino 

70BTexas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

71B4548 72B21,400.00 
73B09/11/23 

74B08/31/25 

11 J. Cruz and 
Associates, LLC 

School Board and 
Governance 
Matters 

4538 $15,000.00  8/31/2023 8/31/2024 

https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/SOTWDocs/GV/htm/GV.2054.htm
https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/Docs/GV/htm/GV.2261.htm
https://cms.lbb.state.tx.us/Public/Search.aspx
https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/instructions-locating-lbb-contracts.pdf
mailto:TEAContracts@tea.texas.gov


Updated 3/1/2024 

 
0BVendor 1BDescription/Title 

2BContract 
Number 

3BContract 
Value  

4BDate Signed 5BExpiration 
Date 

12 The Bruman 
Group, PLLC 

Outside Counsel for 
Federal Education 
Grant Compliance 
and Administration 

4530 
(OAG 
2024-701-
0035) 

$35,000.00  8/16/2023 8/31/2024 

13 University of 
Texas at Austin 

University of Texas 
Internet Services 

4519 $46,500.00  8/9/2023 8/31/2024 

14 Kowert, Hood, 
Munyon, Rankin & 
Goetzel, P.C. 

OCC Intellectual 
Property, Non-
Royalty, and 
Copyright 

4521 
(OAG 
2024-701-
0001) 

25,000.00 8/9/2023 8/31/2024 

15 McCall, Parkhurst 
& Horton LLP 

BGP-Legal Services 4526 
(OAG 
2024-701-
0007, 
FY23) 

49,000.00 8/9/2023 8/31/2024 

16 Texas School for 
the Blind and 
Visually Impaired 

Reviewers for 
Accessible 
Instructional 
Materials (AIM) 

4493 $25,200.00  6/28/2023 8/31/2027 

17 Education Service 
Center Region 10 

Community Health 
Worker Instructor 
Certification 

4442 $19,996.00  9/27/2022 8/31/2026 

18 Health and Human 
Services 
Commission 

Camp Sign 4375 $48,000.00  8/23/2022 8/31/2026 

19 Pending/Multiple Texas Technical 
Advisory 
Committee 

Pending $21,400.00  
 

8/31/2025 

 


	Current Contracts
	7
	Description/Title
	4546
	08/31/25
	4549
	4
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4548
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	James Pellegrino
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4550
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Alison Louise Bailey
	9
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Andrew Dean Ho
	8
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4553
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Gregory Cizek
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Ye Tong
	6
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4547
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Wayne J Camara
	5
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4545
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Stephen G. Sireci
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4544
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Martha L. Thurlow
	3
	08/31/25
	09/11/23
	21,400.00
	4552
	Texas Technical Advisory Committee
	Suzanne Lane
	2
	08/31/24
	02/09/24
	45,520.00
	4588
	Insight to Impact (SLDS Outcome 6)
	ESC Region 13
	1
	Expiration Date
	Date Signed
	Contract Value 
	Contract Number
	Vendor

