Current Contracts

Texas Government Code Sections 2054.126 (d)(4) and 2261.253 require each state agency to post specific procurement information on its website. This document contains information about current contracts generally valued between \$15,000 and \$50,000. Information regarding contracts valued at over \$50,000 may be found on the Legislative Budget Board Contracts Database. Members of the public are welcome to review these step-by-step instructions to locate and download copies of TEA contracts uploaded to the LBB database.

You may email <u>TEAContracts@tea.texas.gov</u> with any questions about the information found in this document.

	.Vendor	.Description/Title	.Contract Number	.Contract Value	.Date Signed	.Expiration Date
.1	ESC Region 13	Insight to Impact (SLDS Outcome 6)	.4588	.45,520.00	.02/09/24	.08/31/24
.2	Suzanne Lane	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4552	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.3	Martha L. Thurlow	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4544	.21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.4	Stephen G. Sireci	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4545	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.5	.Wayne J Camara	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4547	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.6	.Ye Tong	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4549	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.7	.Gregory Cizek	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4553	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.8	Andrew Dean Ho	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4546	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
.9	Alison Louise Bailey	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4550	.21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
10	James Pellegrino	Texas Technical Advisory Committee	.4548	21,400.00	.09/11/23	.08/31/25
11	J. Cruz and Associates, LLC	School Board and Governance Matters	4538	\$15,000.00	8/31/2023	8/31/2024

	.Vendor	.Description/Title	.Contract	.Contract	.Date Signed	.Expiration
			Number	Value		Date
12	The Bruman	Outside Counsel for	4530	\$35,000.00	8/16/2023	8/31/2024
	Group, PLLC	Federal Education	(OAG			
		Grant Compliance	2024-701-			
		and Administration	0035)			
13	University of	University of Texas	4519	\$46,500.00	8/9/2023	8/31/2024
	Texas at Austin	Internet Services				
14	Kowert, Hood,	OCC Intellectual	4521	25,000.00	8/9/2023	8/31/2024
	Munyon, Rankin &	Property, Non-	(OAG			
	Goetzel, P.C.	Royalty, and	2024-701-			
		Copyright	0001)			
15	McCall, Parkhurst	BGP-Legal Services	4526	49,000.00	8/9/2023	8/31/2024
	& Horton LLP		(OAG			
			2024-701-			
			0007,			
			FY23)			
16	Texas School for	Reviewers for	4493	\$25,200.00	6/28/2023	8/31/2027
	the Blind and	Accessible				
	Visually Impaired	Instructional				
		Materials (AIM)				
17	Education Service	Community Health	4442	\$19,996.00	9/27/2022	8/31/2026
	Center Region 10	Worker Instructor				
		Certification				
18	Health and Human	Camp Sign	4375	\$48,000.00	8/23/2022	8/31/2026
	Services					
	Commission					
19	Pending/Multiple	Texas Technical	Pending	\$21,400.00		8/31/2025
		Advisory				
		Committee				